Multichem Sp. z 0.0.

w ul. Przemystowa 2
PL62-032 Lubon

ACIRY

ke

CP 88 PREMIUM

Haasanue ”re:;::: Tapa \ K°”‘[‘J:$]°TB° HasBanue ”re:;::: Tapa \ K°"g:$]°m°

001 eco binder 3,5 302 APKO-OPaHKeBBI/ 4 1
002 3ameansiowias foGaska 1 3,5 303 KpacHbIit 3 3,5

m Maupylouan ao6aska 1 402 drioneTosui 3 35
100 Benbiit 1 3,5 404 6apposbIit 3 3,5
101 BenocHexXHbIN 1 3,5 508 chHuiA 2 35
200 KENThlil HAaChILLEHHbIN 2 3,5 600 3eneHbIn 2 3,5
201 KENTbIV HACHILLEHHbIN 4 1 602 3eneHo-rony6oi 2 3,5
203 FOPUMYHbIi 1 3,5 662 KENTO-3eeHblil 2 1
225 CBETNO-KEeNThIN 3 1 700 YepHbIl HaCbILLEHHbIN 1 3,5
229 KenTeiit 2 3,5 702 Ccepo-yepHIit 1 3,5
230 KenTelit 4 1 703 HepHblit 1 35
300 opaHxXeBblit 3 1 705 YronbHbiit 2 3,5
301 KOpanmnoBbii 3 1 800 peIXUiA 1 35
NEW

tel.: +48 61 893 37 31 » fax: +48 61 893 37 32 * info@multichem.pl * www.multichem.pl ¢ NIP PL 779-15-48-062 « REGON 630765083 « KRS 0000104551




	225: 
	dane_nazwa: Dane firmy
	dane_adres: adres
	dane_nip: NIP
	data_dzien: 
	data_miesiac: 
	data_rok: 
	nr_zamowienia: 
	100: 
	101: 
	003: 
	200: 
	201: 
	203: 
	229: 
	230: 
	300: 
	301: 
	302: 
	303: 
	402: 
	404: 
	508: 
	600: 
	602: 
	662: 
	700: 
	702: 
	703: 
	705: 
	800: 
	002: 
	001: 


