

ACRYL

U U ∰				
8				
			1	

CP 88 PREMIUM											
Nº	Название	Ценовая Группа	Тара ∖	Количество [шт]	Nº	Название	Ценовая Группа	Tapa ∖l	Количество [шт]		
001	eco binder		3,5		302	ярко-оранжевый	4	1			
002	замедляющая добавка	1	3,5		303	красный	3	3,5			
003	Матирующая добавка		1		402	фиолетовый	3	3,5			
100	белый	1	3,5		404	бардовый	3	3,5			
101	белоснежный	1	3,5		508	СИНИЙ	2	3,5			
200	желтый насыщенный	2	3,5		600	зеленый	2	3,5			
201	желтый насыщенный	4	1		602	зелено-голубой	2	3,5			
203	горчичный	1	3,5		662	желто-зеленый	2	1			
225	светло-желтый	3	1		700	черный насыщенный	1	3,5			
229	желтый	2	3,5		702	серо-черный	1	3,5			
230	желтый	4	1		703	черный	1	3,5			
300	оранжевый	3	1		705	угольный	2	3,5			
301	коралловый	3	1		800	рыжий	1	3,5			

NEW